The Parma Warpath Spring Open
#in Wt PLACE:

AGE:

Wt

April 1, 2017

class

DIV |

[40

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

DIV |

[45

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV |

[50

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV |

[55

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[50

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[68

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[75

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open

[1st

2nd

[DIV Il Open

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[68

[2

[1st

2nd

WYATT SAMHAN

JAMES POTTS

JACOB WILLAMAN

WILHELM DAVENHAVER

EVAN MITCHELL

EVAN HEINZ

JACOB WILLAMAN

RYKER LEONARD

LOGAN ZYWIEC

TEO TRISCARO

RAY FREEZE

DOMINIK KOSTURA

NOLAN HAGGERTY

PATRICK SORENSEN

PATRICK WERT

COLTON ROLLINS

CHANCE WUHR

DOMINIC DIFILIPPO

ANTHONY HAJJAR

OLIVER BAKER

WILL DURBIN

NOLAN HAGGERTY

ANTHONY HAJJAR

LUKE POTTS

LIAM VIERS

EVELYN TUCKER

MASON MCFADDEN

BRENDAN DAVIES

DAVIN HICKMAN

MATTHEW JANEISZEWSKI

CAEL MCCHRYSTAL

TOMMY ROLLINS

SEAN NUGENT

CHARLIE TUSICK

LANGSTON LUCAS

JORDAN MCKENZIE

HENRY PASTERKIEWICZ

WILLIAM WERT

DOMINIC DIFILIPPO

SEVEN JOHNSON

ANDREW SORENSEN

BRADON MCLAUGHLIN

MATTHEW JANIESZEW SKI

XAVIER PEARSON JR

TEDDY BURCH

DANNY CURTIN

CHRISTIANO MALDONALDO

TEDDY BURCH

LANDON HANOVER




[DIV IIIROOKIE |86 |4 |[1st |BRAYDEN ORELLANO

2nd |GAGE BUNCH

3rd [ZACH FROST

4th  |HICKMAN

[DIV I ROOKIE  |[HWT |2 [1st [RJ CHANDLER
2nd [JAMES MOORE
[DIV 1Il OPEN [60 |3 [1st [LOGAN LETNER

2nd |[DAVID BANIA

3rd [RYLAN SEACRIST

[DIV Il OPEN [65 |5 |[1st |TALEN BLOGNA

2nd |ANDREW SORENSEN

3rd [XAVIER PEARSON JR

4th  |KALEB SHAW

5th  [MADDOX WILLIAMS

[DIV 1Il OPEN [75 |6 [1st [CHRIS MALONEY

2nd |DIEGO STROPKO

3rd |[ANTHONY MASTROBUONO

4th  |JACOB DOLAN

5th  |[COLE DITZIG

6th |SEAN FRANK

[DIV 1Il OPEN [95 |2 [1st [RYAN ZYWIEC
2nd [JOJO HERBERT
[DIV IV OPEN [65 |3 |[1st [KEGAN PROTHERO

2nd |JACKSON STEPHENS

3rd [PHILIP COLUCCI

[DIV IV OPEN [78 |5 |[1st |JOSEPH ZYWIEC

2nd [JOE ROMANO

3rd |RAYMOND LEWIS

4th  |JOSHUA LAMPA

5th  |CODY TUCKER

[DIV IV OPEN [ss |4 |1st [ADAM RAMSEY

2nd |[DEVIN MASON

3rd |[MATTHEW DURBIN

4th  |CODY TUCKER

[DIVIVOPEN _ [106 |4 |1st |[ANTONY ONOPKO

2nd |CALEB RIDGLEY

3rd |KADE HICKMAN

4th | JAMES CLAY

[DIV IV OPEN [130 |3 |[1st [JARELL YOUNG

2nd [SAM TARANTOWSKI

3rd [KENNETH DEAN

[MS [89 |4 [1st [MATTHEW DURBIN

2nd |[DANIEL LEHMAN

3rd |DAMION METZ

4th  |BRAYLEN WILLIAMS

[MS [95 |4 |1st |CALEB RIDGLEY

2nd |[HATEM ZAYED

3rd |DOMINIC BYREL

4th  |DANIEL LEHMAN

[MS [109 |3 |[1st TE'ANDRE ALLEN
2nd  EISA TEIXEIRA
3rd  VAUGHN FINK




(MS [134 |4 [1st NATHAN FROST
2nd  MATTHEW BOWEN
3rd  ISAIAH WEBB
4th  KHALEB ASKAR

(MS [142 |4 [1st JEROME MASON
2nd  NICK CAMPBELL
3rd  MASON RIDGLEY
4th ORLANDO BRIDGES

(MS [160 |3 [1st  MICHAEL PAJESTKA
2nd ETHAN SCOTT
3rd MEADOW BESS

[HS [106 |4 |[1st GABE ALDA
2nd JAKE THOMAS
3rd  KYLON MALONEY
4th  JAYDEN COLON

[HS [116 |3 [1st NOAH ALDA

2nd CJBELL

3rd  JUSTIN SMYTHE
[HS [120 |3 [1st CANMAAL WALKER

2nd JACOB NEUHOFS
3rd DAVID BYRD
[HS [127 |7 |1st JESSE BOWERS
2nd  MATTHEW FURMAN
3rd DANIEL DEVERA
4th MARK JANOWICZ
5th  THAER ZAYED
5th  LOGAN SMITH
[HS [132 |8 |1st  JEFF BRICHFORD
2nd TRYSTEN ZAHORANSKY
3rd  RICARDO HAYWOOD
4th  CAMERON SHIMMNEY
5th  CARTER SMITH
5th  BRIAN SHAW
[HS [138 |6 |1st DJ DEAN
2nd TEDDY HILL
3rd BRADLEY STARON
4th  COLLIN CORAPI
5th  FABIAN RUIZ DIAZ
6th  CHRIS MORGAN
[HS [145 |7 [1st  DANIEL PATTEN
2nd SHAYNE MAGDA
3rd SAM FENDER
4th  CHRIS PETTER
5th  CAMERON HEINZ
5th ROBERT FORSTER
[HS [152 |3 [1st CORTEZ BRADLEY
2nd  TOMMY DOTSON
3rd  SEBASTIAN KARIM
[HS [160 |[8 [1st  NICK SMYTHE
2nd CHRISTOPHER BRIDGES
3rd  BRODY ARRUNDALE
4th  MIKE LOVELL




5th
5th

[HS

[170 |[s

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[182 s

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[195 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[HWT [5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

AUSTIN LAUBER
JARET LENNON
JUSTIN MAYES
ROCCO PEARCE
MARK TRIFEZOS
ANTHONY WOLDAREK
CLAY CARPENTER
RYAN ORRICK
ALEXZANDER SAVONA
DUILLY CIPALCO
BRYAN ZEHE
NICHOLAS DEMASSIMO
STEVEN WINGLER
AIDEN NUNEZ

GRANT RAIDER
JACOB WOLDAREK
HOLDEN FREEMAN
JOHNATHAN ROCCA
CJ MCCUIMMON
WESLEY JONES
FRANK BECKER JR
JUSTIN BELL

HUNTER SMITH



