The Parma Warpa	•	• •		April 1, 2017
<u>AGE:</u>	<u>Wt</u>	<u># in Wt</u>	PLAC	<u>;E:</u>
	40	<u>class</u>	4 - 1	
DIV I	40	4	1st	
			2nd	JAMES POTTS
			3rd	
	45	<i></i>	4th	
DIV I	45	5	1st วาวd	
			2nd	
			3rd	
			4th 5th	RYKER LEONARD LOGAN ZYWIEC
DIV I	50	3	1st	TEO TRISCARO
	50	3	2nd	RAY FREEZE
			3rd	DOMINIK KOSTURA
DIV I	55	4	1st	NOLAN HAGGERTY
	35	4	2nd	PATRICK SORENSEN
				PATRICK SOKENSEN PATRICK WERT
			3rd 4th	COLTON ROLLINS
	50	1	-	
DIV II ROOKIE	50	4	1st	
			2nd	
			3rd	
	<b>F</b> F	0	4th	
DIV II ROOKIE	55	8	1st	
			2nd	NOLAN HAGGERTY ANTHONY HAJJAR
			3rd	LUKE POTTS
			4th	LIAM VIERS
			5th	EVELYN TUCKER
DIV II ROOKIE	60	1	5th	MASON MCFADDEN
	00	4	1st	BRENDAN DAVIES
			2nd	DAVIN HICKMAN
			3rd	MATTHEW JANEISZEWSKI
DIV II ROOKIE	60	1	4th	CAEL MCCHRYSTAL
	68	4	1st	
			2nd	TOMMY ROLLINS
			3rd	SEAN NUGENT CHARLIE TUSICK
DIV II ROOKIE	75	1	4th 1st	LANGSTON LUCAS
	10	4		JORDAN MCKENZIE
			2nd 3rd	HENRY PASTERKIEWICZ
			3ru 4th	WILLIAM WERT
DIV II Open	51	2	4m 1st	
		2	2nd	SEVEN JOHNSON
DIV II Open	60	3	1st	ANDREW SORENSEN
	00		2nd	BRADON MCLAUGHLIN
			3rd	MATTHEW JANIESZEWSKI
DIV III ROOKIE	63	4	1st	XAVIER PEARSON JR
	00	4	2nd	TEDDY BURCH
			3rd	DANNY CURTIN
			4th	CHRISTIANO MALDONALDO
DIV III ROOKIE	68	2	401 1st	TEDDY BURCH
	00		2nd	LANDON HANOVER
			LIIU	

DIV III ROOKIE	86	4	1st
	•••		2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV III ROOKIE	HWT	2	1st
			2nd
DIV III OPEN	60	3	1st
			2nd
		-	3rd
DIV III OPEN	65	5	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
DIV III OPEN	75	6	1st
			2nd
			3rd 4th
			4th 5th
			5th 6th
DIV III OPEN	95	2	1st
	90	2	2nd
DIV IV OPEN	65	3	1st
DIVINOILIN	00	5	2nd
			3rd
DIV IV OPEN	78	5	1st
	. •	Ŭ	2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
DIV IV OPEN	88	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV IV OPEN	106	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV IV OPEN	130	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
MS	89	4	1st
			2nd 3rd
			3rd 4th
MS	95	4	1st
	30	-	2nd
			3rd
			4th
MS	109	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd

BRAYDEN ORE	LLANO
GAGE BUNCH	
ZACH FROST	
HICKMAN	
RJ CHANDLER	
JAMES MOORE	
LOGAN LETNER	र
DAVID BANIA	
RYLAN SEACRI	ST
TALEN BLOGNA	
ANDREW SORE	
XAVIER PEARS	
KALEB SHAW	
MADDOX WILLI	AMS
CHRIS MALONE	
DIEGO STROPH	
ANTHONY MAS	
	TRUBUUNU
JACOB DOLAN	
COLE DITZIG	
SEAN FRANK	
RYAN ZYWIEC	
JOJO HERBERT	
KEGAN PROTH	
JACKSON STEP	
PHILIP COLUCO	
JOSEPH ZYWIE	C
JOE ROMANO	
RAYMOND LEW	/IS
JOSHUA LAMPA	4
CODY TUCKER	
ADAM RAMSEY	
DEVIN MASON	
MATTHEW DUR	BIN
CODY TUCKER	
ANTONY ONOP	KO
CALEB RIDGLE	
KADE HICKMAN	
JAMES CLAY	
JARELL YOUNG	
SAM TARANTO	
KENNETH DEAL	
MATTHEW DUR	
DANIEL LEHMA	
DANIEL LEHMA	
BRAYLEN WILL	-
CALEB RIDGLE	Y
HATEM ZAYED	
DOMINIC BYRE	
DANIEL LEHMA	
TE'ANDRE ALLE	ĒN
EISA TEIXEIRA	
VAUGHN FINK	



